
C h o i c e  o f  h a m ,  c h i c k e n  &  s a l a d sC h o i c e  o f  h a m ,  c h i c k e n  &  s a l a d sS a n d w i c h e s    -  $ 8 . 5 0S a n d w i c h e s    -  $ 8 . 5 0

THE CAFETHE CAFE
M E N UM E N U

Members receive 50 cent discountMembers receive 50 cent discount

H a m / C h e e s e              
H a m / C h e e s e / T o m a t o  
H a m / C h e e s e / P i n e a p p l e  
C h i c k e n / C h e e s e / A v o c a d o

H a m / C h e e s e              
H a m / C h e e s e / T o m a t o  
H a m / C h e e s e / P i n e a p p l e  
C h i c k e n / C h e e s e / A v o c a d o

C h o i c e  o f  h a m ,  c h i c k e n  &  s a l a d sC h o i c e  o f  h a m ,  c h i c k e n  &  s a l a d sW r a p s                -  $ 9 . 5 0W r a p s                -  $ 9 . 5 0

Gluten f ree bread available +$1.50Gluten f ree bread available +$1.50

Gluten f ree bread available +$1.50Gluten f ree bread available +$1.50

Gluten f ree wrap available +$1.50Gluten f ree wrap available +$1.50

A c c o m p a n i e d  w i t h  f r e s h  g a r d e n
s a l a d

A c c o m p a n i e d  w i t h  f r e s h  g a r d e n
s a l a dB e e f  L a s a g n a  -  $ 1 2 . 5 0B e e f  L a s a g n a  -  $ 1 2 . 5 0

A c c o m p a n i e d  w i t h  f r e s h  g a r d e n
s a l a d

A c c o m p a n i e d  w i t h  f r e s h  g a r d e n
s a l a d

Q u i c h e                -  $ 1 1 . 5 0  Q u i c h e                -  $ 1 1 . 5 0  
L o r r a i n e  o r  Ve g e t a b l eL o r r a i n e  o r  Ve g e t a b l e

S e r v e d  w i t h  b u t t e r  &  y o u r  c h o i c e  o f
m e d i u m  c o f f e e

S e r v e d  w i t h  b u t t e r  &  y o u r  c h o i c e  o f
m e d i u m  c o f f e e

F r u i t  To a s t ( 2 )  -  $ 7 . 5 0  
&  C o f f e e              
F r u i t  To a s t ( 2 )  -  $ 7 . 5 0  
&  C o f f e e              

S e r v e d  w i t h  o u r  d a i l y  c a k e  s p e c i a l  &
y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  m e d i u m  c o f f e e

S e r v e d  w i t h  o u r  d a i l y  c a k e  s p e c i a l  &
y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  m e d i u m  c o f f e e

H a w a i i a n ,  P e p p e r o n i ,  B B Q
M e a t l o v e r s  &  M a r g a r i t a    

H a w a i i a n ,  P e p p e r o n i ,  B B Q
M e a t l o v e r s  &  M a r g a r i t a    

H o m e m a d e      
P i z z a s            
H o m e m a d e      
P i z z a s            

f r o m    
$ 1 6 . 0 0   -  $ 2 0 . 0 0

f r o m    
$ 1 6 . 0 0   -  $ 2 0 . 0 0

Cake & Coffee Special - $7.50/$7.90Cake & Coffee Special - $7.50/$7.90

Members receive a $2.00 discount on pizzasMembers receive a $2.00 discount on pizzas

To a s t e d            -  $ 7 . 5 0  
S a n d w i c h e s
To a s t e d            -  $ 7 . 5 0  
S a n d w i c h e s



C o f f e e  i s  a t  t h e  h e a r t  o f  e v e r y t h i n g  w e  d o  a t  T h e  C a f é  w o r k i n g
c l o s e l y  w i t h  o u r  C o f f e e  R o a s t e r s  w h o  a i m  t o  h a v e  s u s t a i n a b l y
s o u r c e d ,  f r e s h l y  r o a s t e d  g r e a t  c o f f e e  f o r  e v e r y o n e ,  e v e r y d a y

C o f f e e  i s  a t  t h e  h e a r t  o f  e v e r y t h i n g  w e  d o  a t  T h e  C a f é  w o r k i n g
c l o s e l y  w i t h  o u r  C o f f e e  R o a s t e r s  w h o  a i m  t o  h a v e  s u s t a i n a b l y
s o u r c e d ,  f r e s h l y  r o a s t e d  g r e a t  c o f f e e  f o r  e v e r y o n e ,  e v e r y d a y

THE COFFEETHE COFFEE
M E N UM E N U

Members receive 50 cent discountMembers receive 50 cent discount

C a p p u c c i n o  ~  F l a t  W h i t e  ~  L a t t e  ~  M o c h a  
H o t  C h o c o l a t e  ~  C h a i  L a t t e  ~  D i r t y  C h a i

C a p p u c c i n o  ~  F l a t  W h i t e  ~  L a t t e  ~  M o c h a  
H o t  C h o c o l a t e  ~  C h a i  L a t t e  ~  D i r t y  C h a i

Paradox CoffeeParadox Coffee

Small 4.50 ~ Medium 5.00 ~ Large 5.50Small 4.50 ~ Medium 5.00 ~ Large 5.50

Single Origin BlendSingle Origin Blend

T r y  o u r  m o n t h l y  r o t a t i n g  s i n g l e  o r i g i n  b l e n d ,  e x c l u s i v e l y
r o a s t e d  f o r  o u r  b l a c k  c o f f e e  l o v e r s  

P l e a s e  s e e  o u r  C a f é  f o r  t h i s  m o n t h ' s  o r i g i n

T r y  o u r  m o n t h l y  r o t a t i n g  s i n g l e  o r i g i n  b l e n d ,  e x c l u s i v e l y
r o a s t e d  f o r  o u r  b l a c k  c o f f e e  l o v e r s  

P l e a s e  s e e  o u r  C a f é  f o r  t h i s  m o n t h ' s  o r i g i n

Cha Teas by the Pot  
Loose Leaf ~ 5.50

Cha Teas by the Pot  
Loose Leaf ~ 5.50

E n g l i s h  B r e a k f a s t  ~  E a r l y  G r e y  
G r e e n  Te a  ~  P e p p e r m i n t  

O r g a n i c  G i n g e r  L e m o n  ~  C h a i  Te a  

E n g l i s h  B r e a k f a s t  ~  E a r l y  G r e y  
G r e e n  Te a  ~  P e p p e r m i n t  

O r g a n i c  G i n g e r  L e m o n  ~  C h a i  Te a  

Extras ~ 0.50Extras ~ 0.50

M i l k  A l t e r n a t i v e s :  
S o y  ~  A l m o n d  ~  L a c t o s e  F r e e  

M i l k  A l t e r n a t i v e s :  
S o y  ~  A l m o n d  ~  L a c t o s e  F r e e  

S y r u p s :  
C a r a m e l  ~  Va n i l l a  ~  H a z e l n u t

S y r u p s :  
C a r a m e l  ~  Va n i l l a  ~  H a z e l n u t

E s p r e s s o  ~  5 . 2 0E s p r e s s o  ~  5 . 2 0

 Long Black 
Small 4.70 ~ Medium 5.20 ~ Large 5.70

 Long Black 
Small 4.70 ~ Medium 5.20 ~ Large 5.70


